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Summary

Locally based, pure Vietnam focused investment manager
Å Co-founded in 2002 by Kevin Snowball
Å First equity specialist investment manager in Vietnam
Å Manager of the first listed equity focused Vietnam fund (PXP Vietnam Fund, launched 2003) 
Å AUM US$ 170mn (November 2017)
Å 20 staff including 8 investment professionals

Proven investment strategy
Å Fundamental, bottom-up, research-driven approach
Å Broad coverage of Vietnamese listed equities
Å Aim to build portfolios comprising the highest quality Vietnamese companies to deliver 

superior long term performance
Å Multi-year (13 +) track record of index and peer group outperformance 

PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund
Å Cayman Islands-domiciled Mutual Fund launched in 2005 with twice-monthly liquidity 

(AUM US$ 161mn as of 30 November 2017)

PXP Vietnam Smaller Companies Fund
Å Cayman Islands-domiciled Mutual Fund launched in 2015 with monthly liquidity
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Background

Å Vietnam’sfirst listedequityspecialistinvestmentmanager,establishedin 2002

Å 20 staff including8 investmentprofessionals,all basedin HoChiMinh City

Approach

Å Weareindependent,committedandfocused

Å Interestsarealigned: Management& Staffown 9.4%of PXPVEEF& 16.5%of PXPVSCF

Å PXPappliesa fundamental,bottom-up, research-drivenapproachin combinationwith the active

stockselectionandallocationskillsof the portfolio managementteam

Å We aim to build portfolios of the highestquality companiesin order to achievesuperior long-

term returns

Å Wedo not allowmarketnoiseto over-ride our fundamentalviewson stocks

Å Wechoosesubstanceover form andhavealwaysprioritisedperformanceoverassetgathering

PXP Vietnam Asset Management
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Key Personnel
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PXPVAM Organisation Chart

We believe that clearly defined responsibilities create cohesion across the team

Board of Directors

COO

Legal Admin / HR IT

CEO/CIO

Research 
Department

Portfolio 
Managers

CFO

Back Office
Risk 

Management 
Compliance
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Process

Å Idea generationacrossthe investment team; daily researchmeetingsprovide a forum for

originationandongoingdebate

Å We conduct extensive industry and company research and seek to build long term

relationshipswith both potentialandexistingportfolio companies

Å Activeengagementwith over 140companies,coveringover 90%of the marketcapitalisation

of the HoChiMinh andHanoistockexchangescombined

Å Highconvictionholdingswith low turnover

Corporate Governance

Å Corporategovernancestandardsvary widely in the Vietnamesemarket (aseverywhere),so

to the extent that we discovercompanieswhichwe believeare likely to behavein a manner

detrimental to the interests of minority shareholders,we mitigate these risks through our

investmentprocess

Investment Process (1)
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Investment Process (2)

Research Department Idea Generation

Daily Morning Meetings

Portfolio Managers

Meet Management Team

Company & Industry 
Research

Estimate Earnings

Company Valuation

Recommendation

Continuous Monitoring

PXP Coverage list > 140 Stocks

Fund 
Holdings

Portfolio Construction

Active Management

LiquidityManagement
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Operational Risk Management

Authorised 
Trader

BackOffice
ÅTrade 

reconciliations
ÅData Input into PMS

Daily cash & 
position reports

Trade 
details

Brokers

Administrator
& Custodian

External 
reconciliation

Trade 
confirmation

Trade detail
upload

Orders

Fills
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RegulatoryAuthorities andAffiliations

Å PXPVietnamAssetManagementis licensed& regulatedby the BVIFinancialServices
Commission(FSC)andisa memberof the AlternativeInvestmentManagementAssociation
(AIMA)

Å Our RepresentativeOffice in Ho Chi Minh City is licensed & regulated by the State
SecuritiesCommission(SSC)of Vietnam

Å PXPVietnamEmergingEquityFund& PXPVietnamSmallerCompaniesFundare regulated
by the CaymanIslandsMonetaryAuthority (CIMA)

Transparency

Å Publicationof dailyNAVestimateson our website

Å Our website (www.pxpvietnam.com) offers unrestrictedaccessto qualified investorsand
containsall historicregular& periodicdocuments,includinginter alia monthlynewsletters,
annual& interim reportsandofferingdocuments

Governance
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ÅWe are genuine high conviction investors & do not want to be 
constrained by the 5/10/40 rule

ÅWe are not seeking to run money for retail investors (arguably the 
primary rationale for UCITS funds) as we foresee the interests of 
institutional/long-term holders being negatively impacted by swings in 
retail investor sentiment

ÅOur view is that the VN Index will double from here in 3 to 5 years and 
given the requirement for a 3-year track record in the specific vehicle 
on behalf of many investors we feel that a launch now will be at risk of 
being a product destined to raise money at or close to the top of the 
market (cf. our focus on performance over asset gathering, above)

Why we don’t have a UCITS Structure
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PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund



Objective
Toseeklong-term capitalappreciationof its assetsby investingin a portfolio of the equity securitiesof
Vietnamesecompanies,whetherestablishedwith domesticor foreignownership

FundSummary

Å CaymanIslandsMutual Fund

Å Launchedon 3 November2005, managedsinceinceptionby KevinSnowball

Å Multi-yeartrackrecordof indexoutperformanceachievedwithout leverage

Å Convertedfrom a closedendto anopen-endedfund in January2010

Å Merged with Vietnam Lotus Fund in December2010; merged with PXP
VietnamFundon 2 February2015

Å 96%investedin Vietnam-listedequities

Å Net AssetsUS$ 161million (30 November2017)

Å Twice-monthlysubscriptions& redemptions

PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund
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Annual & Cumulative NAV Performance Tables

PXP VEEF 
VNI Index 

USD 
FTSE Vietnam 

Index 

1 Year +40.39% +42.55% +30.85%

2 Years +59.20% +64.13% +32.70%

3 Years +62.98% +57.43% +8.19%

4 Years +91.52% +73.73% +19.39%

5 Years +171.75% +130.68% +50.84%

6 Years +206.88% +130.63% +38.31%

7 Years +130.93% +80.54% -21.07%

8 Years +84.62% +53.32% -42.25%

9 Years +184.74% +125.47% -19.13% 

10 Years -15.11% -31.00% -73.36%

11 Years +23.01% +6.14% -

Inception +106.04% +69.76%

PXP VEEF 
VNI Index 

USD 
FTSE Vietnam 

Index 

YTD +41.32% +43.20% +34.93%

2016 +11.62% +13.39% -2.76%

2015 +7.26% +0.91% -14.52%

2014 +12.72% +6.61% +7.36%

2013 +30.58% +20.47% +11.21%

2012 +24.91% +18.89% +13.80%

2011 -30.58% -32.76% -51.53%

2010 -15.56% -7.16% -15.83%

2009 +82.43% +48.31% +38.11%

2008 -73.59% -68.81% -68.13%

2007 +24.68% +23.61% -

2006 +87.37% +142.38% -

Source: PXP & Bloomberg data as at 30 November 2017. All figures are NET of fees, Index performance is in USD
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Monthly NAV Performance Since Inception
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Year

2005 -0.40% 0.78% 0.38%

2006 1.71% 13.32% 12.12% 4.59% -1.81% -0.72% -5.28% 8.84% 5.28% 0.25% 16.38% 12.29% 87.37%

2007 26.67% 8.16% -0.97% -8.81% 9.76% -4.93% -9.25% 2.28% 10.12% 1.21% -3.36% -3.39% 24.68%

2008 -10.13% -22.07% -25.84% 0.00% -19.64% -11.94% 3.69% 25.09% -15.49% -17.28% -7.40% -14.40% -73.59%

2009 -1.52% -13.41% 8.25% 17.56% 21.30% 11.48% 9.81% 16.81% 11.44% 0.65% -14.67% 1.25% 82.43%

2010 -1.12% -0.95% 3.51% 7.14% -7.28% -5.25% -1.08% -10.28% 0.54% -4.74% -2.66% 6.95% -15.56%

2011 -0.13% -15.76% -1.69% -0.48% -7.41% 2.92% -0.75% 4.95% -1.87% -3.69% -8.88% -1.37% -30.58%

2012 7.40% 14.12% 2.05% 10.29% -5.26% -3.70% 0.19% -3.86% -3.74% 0.60% -2.47% 9.13% 24.91%

2013 12.06% -2.03% 4.05% 0.59% 5.93% -4.41% 1.47% -0.59% 5.31% 2.23% 2.89% 0.43% 30.58%

2014 9.03% 5.42% 4.93% -2.98% -3.21% 1.63% 3.75% 4.87% -1.03% -1.75% -3.91% -3.67% 12.72%

2015 14.28% 1.56% -4.75% 1.49% -1.39% 6.31% 3.80% -5.34% -0.69% 8.25% -3.30% 0.93% 7.26%

2016 -6.60% 6.41% 0.03% 2.96% 3.65% 3.55% 4.86% 5.98% -0.25% -3.58% -4.32% -0.65% 11.62%

2017 2.59% 1.87% 5.99% -0.06% 6.82% 7.00% -1.72% -1.42% 2.42% -1.49% 14.28% 41.32%

PXP VEEF monthly net asset value performance since inception (USD)



PXP VEEF Performance v Indices & ETFs since end of 2011

Value of US$ 100 invested on 30 December 2011 at 30 November 2017: 
PXP VEEF: US$ 311; V. Eck: US$ 162 ; DB-X Tracker: US$ 253
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VNI
+43.2%

YTD Peer Group NAV Performance to 30 November 2017 

Legend

PXP VEEF: PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund DB-X Tracker Vietnam ETF LMN VN: IFM Lumen Vietnam

DC VEU: Dragon Capital Vietnam Equity UCITS VE Vectors ETF: Van Eck Vectors ETF VC VOF: VinaCapital Vietnam Opportunites

VC VVF: VinaCapital Forum One VCG Partners Vietnam AMD VN: Amundi Vietnam Opportunities VNH: Vietnam Holding

VPF: Vietnam Phoenix Fund APS VN: APS Vietnam Alpha Fund VEIL: Vietnam Enterprise Investments Ltd

JPM VOF: JP Morgan Vietnam Opportunities Fund
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VNI
+42.55%

PXP
VEEF

DC VEU

VC VVF

VPF

JPM VOF

DB-X Tracker 
ETF VE Vectors 

ETF
AMD VN

APS VN
LMN VN

VC
VOF

VNH

VEIL

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

50.0

55.0

60.0

Open-ended funds
Closed end funds

1-Year Peer Group NAV Performance to 30 November 2017 

Legend

PXP VEEF: PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund DB-X Tracker Vietnam ETF LMN VN: IFM Lumen Vietnam

DC VEU: Dragon Capital Vietnam Equity UCITS VE Vectors ETF: Van Eck Vectors ETF VC VOF: VinaCapital Vietnam Opportunites

VC VVF: VinaCapitalForum One VCG Partners Vietnam AMD VN: Amundi Vietnam Opportunities VNH: Vietnam Holding

VPF: Vietnam Phoenix Fund APS VN: APS Vietnam Alpha Fund VEIL: Vietnam Enterprise Investments Ltd

JPM VOF: JP Morgan Vietnam Opportunities Fund
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3-Year Peer Group NAV Performance to 30 November 2017 

Legend

PXP VEEF: PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund VE Vectors ETF: Van Eck Vectors ETF VC VOF: VinaCapital Vietnam Opportunites

DC VEU: Dragon Capital Vietnam Equity UCITS AMD VN: Amundi Vietnam Opportunities VNH: Vietnam Holding

JPM VOF: JP Morgan Vietnam Opportunities Fund APS VN: APS Vietnam Alpha Fund VEIL: Vietnam Enterprise Investments Ltd

DB-X Tracker Vietnam ETF LMN VN: IFM Lumen Vietnam

19



VNI
+130.7%
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5-Year Peer Group NAV Performance to 30 November 2017 

Legend

PXP VEEF: PXP Vietnam Emerging Equity Fund AMD VN: Amundi Vietnam Opportunities VC VOF: VinaCapital Vietnam Opportunites

JPM VOF: JP Morgan Vietnam Opportunities Fund APS VN: APS Vietnam Alpha Fund VNH: Vietnam Holding

DB-X Tracker Vietnam ETF LMN VN: IFM Lumen Vietnam VEIL: Vietnam Enterprise Investments Ltd

VE Vectors ETF: Van Eck Vectors ETF
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PXP Vietnam Smaller Companies Fund



Objective
To seeklong-term capitalappreciationof its assetsby investingin a portfolio of the domestic
equitysecuritiesof smallerVietnamesecompanies,with a marketcapitalisationof US$ 20mn to
US$ 250mn.

PXP’sprovenfundamental,bottom-up, researchdrivenapproachisalsoappliedto PXPVietnam
SmallerCompaniesFund(“PXPVSCF”). As the Vietnameseeconomyand marketscontinue to
evolvewe expectan expansionof coverageleadingto increasedinterest from investorsin the
smallercompaniesspace.

PXP VSCF VNI Index USD 
FTSE Vietnam 

Index 

YTD +17.87% +43.20% +34.93%

2016 +13.44% +13.39% -2.76%

Inception +32.96% +34.79% +32.16%

NAV Performance

PXP Vietnam Smaller Companies Fund

ÅPXP VSCF Inception 8 December 2015
ÅNet of all fees in USD
ÅPXP & Bloomberg data as at 30 November 2017
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PXP VSCF: YTD to 30 November 2017

22

Legend

PXP VSCF: PXP Vietnam Smaller Companies Fund SSI VIG: SSI Vietnam Income & Growth

TF VN: Tundra Fonder Vietnam Fund SSI SIF: Andbanc Investments VN Value & Income

KM VN: KingsmeadVietnam Fund VNH: Vietnam Holding

AFC VN: AFC Vietnam Fund
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PXP VSCF: 1-Year to 30 November 2017
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Legend
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Contacts

Kevin Snowball
Chief Executive Officer &

Chief Investment Officer

Email: KHSnowball@pxpvietnam.com

Chi Nguyen
Co-Portfolio Manager

Email: ChiNguyen@pxpvietnam.com 

Lawrence Brader
Co-Portfolio Manager

Email: LBrader@pxpvietnam.com 

www.pxpvietnam.com



Disclaimer

Theinformation containedin this presentationandcommunicatedduringanydeliveryof the presentation,includingthe talksgivenby the presenters,anyquestionandanswersession
and any documentor material distributed at or in connectionwith the presentation are only beingmade,suppliedor directed to personswho are investmentprofessionals,high net
worth companiesor otherswho are entitled to be giventhe presentationunder the law of the jurisdiction in which it is given(QualifiedInvestors). In memberstatesof the European
EconomicArea,QualifiedInvestorsfalls within the meaningof Article 2(1)(e) of the ProspectusDirective(Directive2003/71/EC). In addition, in the United Kingdom,this document is
limited to and intended for distribution only to personswho (i) are qualified investors(within the meaningof the ProspectusDirective2003/71/EC)and (ii) who have professional
experiencein matters relating to investmentswho fall within the definition of "investment professionals"in Article 19(5) of the FinancialServicesand Markets Act 2000 (Financial
Promotion)Order 2005 (the "FPO")and/or to high net worth bodiescorporate,unincorporatedassociationsand partnershipsand trusteesof high value trusts as describedin Article
49(2)(a)to (d) of the FPOor to thosepersonsto whom it mayotherwisebe lawfully communicated. In Singapore,QualifiedInvestorsincluded(a) institutional investors(asdefinedin the
SingaporeSecuritiesandFuturesAct (SFA))pursuantto Section304of the SFA,(b)relevantpersons(asdefinedin the SFA)pursuantto and in accordancewith the conditionsspecifiedin
Section305(1) of the SFAand (c) personswho acquiresthe Sharesas principal on terms that the Sharesmay only be acquiredat a considerationof not lessthan S$200,000 (or its
equivalentin a foreigncurrency)for eachtransactionpursuantto and in accordancewith the conditionsspecifiedin Section305(2) of the SFA. Pursuantto Section305of the SFAreadin
conjunctionwith Regulation32 and the SixthScheduleto the Securitiesand Futures(Offersof Investments)(CollectiveInvestmentSchemes)Regulations2005(the“SFR”),the MAShas
beennotified in relation to the offer of the Shares. In accordancewith the SFAandthe SFR,the Schemehasbeenenteredinto the list of restrictedschemesmaintainedby the MASfor the
purposesof the offer of Sharesmadeor intendedto be madepursuantto Section305of the SFA.

It is the responsibilityof everypersonreadingthis documentto satisfyhimselfas to the full observanceof lawsof any relevant country, includingobtainingany governmentor other
consentwhichmaybe requiredor observinganyother formality whichneedsto be observedin that country.
Thisdocumentdoesnot and is not intendedto constitute,andshouldnot be construedas,an offer, inducement,invitation or commitmentto purchase,subscribeto, provideor sellany
securities,servicesor products of the company in any jurisdiction, or any part of any solicitation of any such offer, inducement, invitation or commitment, or to provide any
recommendationsfor financial,securities,investmentor other adviceor to take anydecision. Youare encouragedto seekindividualadvicefrom your personal,financial,legal,tax and
other advisersbeforemakinganyinvestmentor financialdecisionssubscribingfor or purchasinganysecurities.

Nothingcontainedhereinshouldbe relieduponasa promiseor representationasto the future. Thereisno obligationor responsibilityto adviseanypersonof changesin the information
set forth hereinafter the datehereof. Noneof the members,directors,officers,employees,agentsor representativesnor anyother personacceptsanyliability whatsoeverfor anyerrors,
omissionsor inaccuraciesin suchinformationor opinionsor for anyloss,costor damagesufferedor incurredhowsoeverarising,directlyor indirectly,from anyuseof this presentationor
its contentsor otherwise in connectionwith the subjectmatter of this presentationor any transaction. The information containedin this document is not to be relied upon for any
purposewhatsoever. Certainstatementsin this presentationmaybe forward lookingstatements. Bytheir nature,forward lookingstatementsinvolvea numberof risks,uncertaintiesand
assumptionsabout the companyand investmentsthat could causeactual resultsor eventsto differ materially from those expressedor implied by the forward looking statements.
Forwardlookingstatementscontainedin this presentationregardingpast trends or activitiesshouldnot be taken asa representationthat suchtrends or activitieswill continue in the
future. Exceptasrequiredby applicablelaw or regulation,there isno obligationto updateor reviseanyforward lookingstatements,whetherasa resultof new information, future events
or otherwise. Youshouldnot rely on forward lookingstatements,whichspeakonly asof the dateof this presentation.

Theinformationcontainedin this presentationisnot intendedto be viewedby,or distributedor passedon (directlyor indirectly)to, andshouldnot be acteduponby anyclassof persons
other than QualifiedInvestors. Thispresentationis strictly confidentialandmaynot be copiedor distributedor passedon by anyrecipient. Noneof the companyor personactingon its
behalfshall(without prejudiceto anyliability for fraudulentmisrepresentation)haveanyliability whatsoeverfor losshoweverarising,directlyor indirectly,from the useof informationor
opinionscommunicatedin relation to this presentation.
Byacceptinga copyof this document,you agreeto be boundby the foregoinglimitationsand, in particular,will be takento haverepresented,warrantedandundertakenthat you have
readandagreeto complywith the contentsof this notice includingwithout limitation the obligationto keepthis documentandits contentsconfidential.



Switzerland Disclaimer

Theinformationcontainedin this presentationandcommunicatedduringanydeliveryof the presentation,includingthe talksgivenby the presenters,anyquestionand
answersessionand any documentor material distributed at or in connectionwith the presentation are only beingmade,suppliedor directed to personswho are
qualified investors(the "Qualified Investors")as defined in Article 10 § 3 of the SwissCollectiveInvestment SchemeAct ("CISA")and Article 6 of the Collective
InvestmentSchemeOrdinance(“CISO”). Thefund hasnot beenandwill not be registeredwith the SwissFinancialMarket SupervisoryAuthority(“FINMA”).

TheRepresentativeof the fund in Switzerlandis ARMSwissRepresentativesSA,with its registeredoffice at RouteCité-Ouest, 2, 1196Gland. Thestatutory documents
of the fund, its prospectus,offering memorandumor private placementmemorandumand annualor semi-annual reports can be obtained free of chargefrom the
Representative. The place of performanceand jurisdiction for sharesof the fund offered or distributed in or from Switzerlandis the registered office of the
Representative. It is the responsibilityof every person reading this document to satisfy himself as to the full observanceof the laws, including obtaining any
governmentor other consentwhichmaybe requiredor observinganyother formality whichneedsto be observedin that country.

Thisdocumentdoesnot and is not intendedto constitute,and shouldnot be construedas,an offer, inducement,invitation or commitment to purchase,subscribeto,
provide or sell any securities,servicesor products of the companyin any jurisdiction, or any part of any solicitation of any such offer, inducement,invitation or
commitment,or to provide any recommendationsfor financial,securities,investmentor other adviceor to take any decision. Youare encouragedto seekindividual
advicefrom your personal,financial,legal,tax andother advisersbeforemakinganyinvestmentor financialdecisionssubscribingfor or purchasinganysecurities.

Nothingcontainedhereinshouldbe relied uponasa promiseor representationasto the future. Thereis no obligationor responsibilityto adviseanypersonof changes
in the information set forth hereinafter the date hereof. Noneof the members,directors,officers,employees,agentsor representativesnor anyother personaccepts
anyliability whatsoeverfor anyerrors,omissionsor inaccuraciesin suchinformation or opinionsor for anyloss,costor damagesufferedor incurredhowsoeverarising,
directly or indirectly, from anyuseof this presentationor its contentsor otherwisein connectionwith the subjectmatter of this presentationor any transaction. The
informationcontainedin this documentisnot to be relieduponfor anypurposewhatsoever.

Certainstatementsin this presentationmay be forward lookingstatements. By their nature, forward lookingstatementsinvolvea number of risks,uncertaintiesand
assumptionsabout the companyand investmentsthat couldcauseactualresultsor eventsto differ materiallyfrom thoseexpressedor implied by the forward looking
statements. Forwardlookingstatementscontainedin this presentationregardingpast trends or activitiesshouldnot be taken asa representationthat suchtrends or
activitieswill continue in the future. Exceptas required by applicablelaw or regulation,there is no obligation to update or reviseany forward looking statements,
whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise. You should not rely on forward looking statements,which speakonly as of the date of this
presentation.

Theinformation containedin this presentationis not intendedto be viewedby, or distributed or passedon (directlyor indirectly) to, andshouldnot be actedupon by
anyclassof personsother than QualifiedInvestors. Thispresentationis strictly confidentialandmaynot be copiedor distributedor passedon by anyrecipient. None
of the companyor personactingon its behalf shall(without prejudiceto any liability for fraudulent misrepresentation)haveany liability whatsoeverfor losshowever
arising,directlyor indirectly,from the useof informationor opinionscommunicatedin relation to this presentation.
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